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Substituted nitrophenol pesticides,
liquid, flammable, toxic, flash
point less than 23 degrees C

Substituted nitrophenol pesticides,
liquid, toxic

Substituted nitrophenol pesticides,
liquid, toxic, flammable, flash
point not less than 23 degrees C

Substituted nitrophenol pesticides,
solid, toxic

Sucrose octanitrate (dry)
Sulfamic acid

Sulfur

Sulfur

Sulfur and chlorate, loose mixtures
of

Sulfur chlorides

Sulfur  dichloride, see  Sulfur
chlorides

Sulfur dioxide

Sulfur dioxide solution, see Sulfu-
rous acid
Sulfur hexafluoride

Sulfur, molten
Sulfur, molten

Sulfur tetrafluoride
Sulfur trioxide, stabilized

Sulfuretted hydrogen, see Hydrogen
sulfide

Sulfuric acid, fuming with less than
30 percent free sulfur trioxide

6.1

6.1

6.1

Forbidden
8
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41

Forbidden
8

23

22

UN2780

UN3014

UN3013

UN2779

UN2967
NA1350
UN1350

UN1828

UN1079

UN1080

NA2448

UN2448

UN2418
UN1829

UN1831

6.1
6.1
6.1, 3

6.1,3
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23,8

22

T14, TP2, TP13, TP27

B2, T11, TP2, TP13,
TP27
T14, TP2, TP13, TP27

B2, T11, TP2, TP13,
TP27

IB3, T7, TP2, TP28
T14, TP2, TP13, TP27

B2, T11, TP2, TP13,
TP27

B1, IB3, T7, TP2, TP28
IB7, IP1, T6, TP33

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33
1B8, IP3, T1, TP33

1B8, IP3, T1, TP33

30, B120, IB8, IP2

30, B120, 1B8, IP3, T1,
TP33

5, A3, A7, A10, B10,
B77, N34, T20, TP2

3, B14, T50, TP19

30,813, IB3, R1, T1,
TP3

30, B13, IB1, R1, T1,
TP3

1

2, 387, B9, B14, B32,
B49, B77, N34, T20,
TP4, TP13, TP25, TP26,
TP38, TP45

A3, A7, N34, T20,
TP2,TP13

None
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None

153

153

None

153

153
None

153
153

154

None
None

None

None

306

None

None

None
None

None

201

202

201

202

203

201

202

203
211

212
213

213

None
None

201

304

304

213

213

302
227

201

243

243
243
243
241
243
243

242
242

242
240

240

240
240

243

314,
315

314,
315

247

247

245
244

243

Forbidden

1L
1L
5L
60 L
1L
5L

60 L
5 kg

25 kg
100 kg

25 kg

No Limit
25 kg

Forbidden

Forbidden

75 kg

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden

60 L
30L
60 L
220 L
30L
60 L

220 L
50 kg

100 kg
200 kg

100 kg

No Limit
100 kg

25L

Forbidden

150 kg

Forbidden

Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

25L
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40

40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40

40
40

25,74

25,74

40

40

61

74

40, 52
25, 40

14, 40
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